

The United States Department of Labor Occupational Safety and Health Administration

This is to certify that

Wise Plastics Technologies-St. Charles located at 3810 Stern Avenue, St. Charles, Illinois 60174

Location of Worksite

meets the requirements of the Consultation Safety and Health Achievement Recognition Program and participation is hereby approved for the term

June 28, 2023 to June 27, 2026

Date



Dough Kan

Douglas L. Parker
Assistant Secretary
Occupational Safety and Health Administration



Occupational Safety and Health Administration



The Illinois Department of Labor Illinois OSHA

is proud to recognize

Wise Plastics-West Chicago

located in West Chicago, Illinois

meets the requirements of the Occupational Safety and Health Administration's Safety and Health Achievement Recognition Program as administered by the Illinois On-Site Safety & Health Consultation Program.

Erik Kambarian, Acting Division
Manager

June 22 – June 21, 2024



